BOOK 18

- #576 Fence Ordinance
- #577 Creation of the Police Reserve Force.
- #578 Zoning Ord. amendment to grant a variance to allow a 3 story office building in LR district located east of Addison Rd. and south of Academy Drive.
- #579 Special use permit for sale of alcoholic beverages (Wine Press)
- #580 Abandonment of a utility easement south of Realty Rd. & east of Marsh Lane. (Dal-Mac Development Co.)
- #581 Amendment to Ord. 563, Section 2 to add section 1807 (a).
- #582 Amendment to 1979-80 Budget
- #583 Adoption of rules & regulations for food service sanitation.
- #584 Special use permit for sale of alcoholic beverages (Dalts, Case #501
- #585 Zoning Ord. Amendment to grant a variance from the 80% masonry requirement in "LR" to allow a portable building (Salih's)
- #586 Abandonment of a road easement east of Dooley Rd. and north of Wright Brothers.
- #587 Abandonment of a road easement west of the existing R.O.W. line Midway Rd. (American Coldset Corp.)
- #588 Amendment to Ord. 477 to enlarge restaurant and add retail stores or shope., located south of Belt Line & west of Midway Road.
- #589 Abondonment of a road easement north of Belt Line and south of Realty Road (Dal-Mac Development Co.)
- #590 Abandonment of a portion of Dooley Road.
- #591 Street & Road Improvements
- #592 Amending Ord. 515, Section 5. B. 5. d. to allow 18" letters and 24" accent letters on attached signs instead of the required 16" (Sakowitz Village on the Parkway)
- #593 Amendment to Ord. 515 to grant a variance to sign ordinance to allow the letter height to be 5 ft. instead of the required 24".
- #594 Special use permit for sale of alcoholic beverages (Alaman's)
- #595 Zoning Ord. amendment to change classification from "R-1" to "PD" on property located west of Addison Rd. and north or Westgrove.

- #596 Adoption of preliminary assessment roll in connection with the improvement of a certain street within the city.
- #597 Adoption of flood plain insurance requirements & guidelines.
- #598 Special use permit for addition to Steak & Ale.
- #599 Height variance to allow a six sotry office building in "LR" at the northeast corner of Addison Rd. and Academy Drive.
- #600 Zoning Ord. amendment to grant a special use permit for a restaurant and the sale of alcoholic beverages for on-premises consumption (Charlie's Restaurant)